FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC
WKN: 35671D857

ISIN: US35671D8570

Prehled
16.07.2024 08:04:40
Cena
46,54 EUR
Zména © -1,53%(073)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US35671D8570
Symbol FCX
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 66.460 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 45,48 EUR
(2.000)
Prodej (€astka) 45,535 EUR
(2.000)
Oteviraci cena 46,54 EUR
Max 46,54 EUR
Min 46,54 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 47,265 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 47,74 EUR
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures 15
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: FREEPORT- &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
16.07.2024
15.07.2024
12.07.2024
12.07.2024
11.07.2024

rr

rr

Nadpis

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

2023

2024
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=39295125
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US35671D8570-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS35671D8570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US35671D8570&ID_NOTATION=11574288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US35671D8570&ID_NOTATION=11574288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed4b0afce5fbca29b8ef0c7eba478d645516c604ea770ec8b2aa1fcc4444d396&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d0766b3e446ea5e90&time=1721234305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a23226fd28a068be6a60b9f85a4bffd840be1c304da66ec54b74865069322e8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b3ecc5384c17cc20&time=1721234305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cb8907e984ebcbcfa48c3df6bd02e777172a2d5bc170e33fe550c1569f5b720&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e2b38376ea383acd&time=1721234305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36b4dfc60202da14f4da3ace35735bd98dd5a4f3df0068d6e35bb52b1b23d8fd&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a5aa8b823821d9d1&time=1721234305&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34f44b37022f3f641c5221955e0e2b1826ba02601b805f8180d1c4a9f0e88bba&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=10fa8b2d828f8393b&time=1721234305&tool=RSC

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

Detaily
16.07.2024 08:04:40
Cena
46,54 EUR
Zména © -1,53%(0,73)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US35671D8570
Symbol FCX
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy /
Commodities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 66.460 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 45,48 EUR
(2.000)
Prodej (Castka) 45,535 EUR
(2.000)
Oteviraci cena 46,54 EUR
Max 46,54 EUR
Min 46,54 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 47,265 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 47,74 EUR
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +26,48% +25,14% +61,15%
Vykonn. +9,90 +9,50 +17,94
(abs.)
Beta 0,86 1,28 1,39
Volatilita 33,34 31,91 43,60
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

Datum

16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024
07.12.2022
06.02.2024
16.07.2024
16.07.2024

17:35
17:32
18:18
17:45
17:35
17:35
18:23
08:04

Cena

45,40 EUR
45,485 EUR
45,39 EUR
45,46 EUR
38,50 USD
10,00 CHF
49,5311 USD
46,54 EUR

2024

47,51 EUR (243

46,31 EUR (67

44,57 EUR (37

39,32 EUR (39

50,65 EUR (20.05.2024
34,22 EUR (14.02.2024
50,65 EUR (20.05.2024
31,18 EUR (10.11.2023

T = — = — — —

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.) obchodu
0,04 12
0,01 6
0,16 42
0,07 11
0,00 1
0,00 1
304,51 64.657
0,00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11574288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274508290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22419209
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16174600
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496676
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588941
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265428

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.07.2024

16.07.2024
21.05.2024

16.07.2024

16.07.2024
16.07.2024

17:30

17:01
18:05

17:44

16:30
08:04

48,9525 USD 0,00

45,275 EUR 0,00
50,00 EUR 0,01

45,495 EUR 0,01

44,995 EUR 0,00
46,195 EUR 0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116734798
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5716188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2577960

FREEPORT-MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty

FREEPORT-MCMORAN INC.

333 North Central Avenue - 85004-2189

Phoenix

Telefon:+1-602-366-8100

Fax:+

E-mail:fcx_communications@fmi.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: FREEPORT-
MCMORAN COPPER & GOLD INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Freeport-McMoRan, Inc. engages in the mining of copper, gold, and molybdenum. It
operates through the following segments: North America Copper Mines, South America
Mining, Indonesia Mining, Molybdenum Mines, Rod and Refining, Atlantic Copper Smelting
and Refining, and Corporate and Other. The North America Copper Mines segment
operates open-pit copper mines in Morenci, Bagdad, Safford, Sierrita, Miami in Arizona and
Chino, and Tyrone in New Mexico. The South America Mining segment includes Cerro
Verde in Peru and El Abra in Chile. The Indonesia Mining segment handles the operations
of the Grasberg minerals district that produce copper concentrate containing significant
quantities of gold and silver. The Molybdenum Mines segment includes the Henderson
underground mine and Climax open pit mine, both in Colorado. The Rod and Refining
segment consists of copper conversion facilities located in North America and includes a
refinery, and rod mills. The Atlantic Copper Smelting and Refining segment smelts and
refines copper concentrate and markets refined copper and precious metals in slimes. The
Corporate and Other segment offers other mining and eliminations, oil and gas operations,
and other corporate and elimination items. The company was founded by James R. Moffett
on November 10, 1987 and is headquartered in Phoenix, AZ.

Clenové predstavenstva

Richard Chairman of Board of
Adkerson Directors
David Abney Member of Board of

Dustan McCoy

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Frances Member of Board of
Townsend Directors
Hugh Grant Member of Board of

John Stephens

Lydia Kennard

Marcela Member of Board of

Donadio Directors

Robert Dudley = Member of Board of
Directors

Ryan Lance Member of Board of
Directors

Sara Lewis Member of Board of
Directors

Richard C. Chairman of Managing

Adkerson Board

Kathleen L. Member of Executive

Quirk Committee

Maree Member of Executive

Robertson Committee

Stephen T. Member of Executive

Higgins Committee

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors
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mailto:fcx_communications@fmi.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US35671D8570-2024-07-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS35671D8570
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